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Dwuwskaźnik URSUS C330
C-330 50024763

Cena brutto 65,00 zł

Cena netto 52,85 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 50024763

Opis produktu
ZASTOSOWANIE / NUMERY KATALOGOWE:

Dwuwskaźnik
URSUS C330 C-330   50024763

50/02-476/3 
WP-100T/01 
0050/02-476/3 
0050024763 
50024763 
5030101 

Przewód 880mm
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